
Interkorpsen 2022
Leopoldsburg 17.3.2022

Md Bn 1C/1Gr

Dirk GENAR
DG H&WB
Omloop : 01
Afstand : 9290m
Tijd : 1:49:55 (11'50"/km)

49/73 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Sandro GRASSO 1:03:57
2. Niel DEIJGERS 1:10:07
3. Rychon VAN PUTTEN 1:11:05

1. 130 00:06:43 585m 11'29"/km
2. 131 00:03:53 00:10:36 390m 9'57"/km
3. 119 00:05:30 00:16:06 496m 11'05"/km
4. 132 00:07:31 00:23:37 791m 9'30"/km
5. 133 00:02:07 00:25:44 126m 16'48"/km
6. 134 00:03:16 00:29:00 377m 8'40"/km
7. 123 00:05:33 00:34:33 459m 12'05"/km
8. 144 00:06:32 00:41:05 314m 20'48"/km
9. 121 00:02:16 00:43:21 200m 11'20"/km

10. 135 00:06:26 00:49:47 697m 9'14"/km
11. 143 00:02:55 00:52:42 254m 11'29"/km
12. 136 00:04:19 00:57:01 456m 9'28"/km
13. 128 00:14:55 01:11:56 327m 45'37"/km
14. 127 00:06:31 01:18:27 720m 9'03"/km
15. 103 00:03:51 01:22:18 334m 11'32"/km
16. 139 00:10:07 01:32:25 1114m 9'05"/km
17. 140 00:05:57 01:38:22 522m 11'24"/km
18. 141 00:06:08 01:44:30 569m 10'47"/km
19. 126 00:01:13 01:45:43 115m 10'35"/km
20. 142 00:02:44 01:48:27 255m 10'43"/km
21. 179 00:01:02 01:49:29 92m 11'14"/km
22. 180 00:00:26 01:49:55 95m 4'34"/km
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